Polished Tavern Menu
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The menu of Polished Tavern from Denver includes 50 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost

about $10.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. For those who want to a beer after work and sit

with friends or alone, Polished Tavern from Denver is a good bar, the restaurant provides however also menus
typical for Europe.
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Pasta

PUTTANESCA PASTA

10 most popular

GOLABKI

Burgers

CLASSIC BURGER
Side dishes

ONION RINGS

GRILLED SALMON
Main

TAVERN BEEF SLIDERS

Hot Pies

FETA SPINACH

Sweets & Desserts
APPLE PIE
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SPICY GARLIC LIME CHICKEN

Tiki Specials

CAJUN MAC CHEESE

Drinks

DRINKS

$13.0

$16.0

$10.0

$6.0

$18.0

$7.0

$11.0

$14.0

$13.0

Soups

ZUREK CUP

KIELBASA SANDWICH

Dessert

SZARLOTKA
POPPY SEED CAKE

Starters

TAVERN NACHOS
SAMPLER PLATTER

Popular Ttems
SPICY AVOCADO SALAD
DEEP FRIED PIEROGI

Burgers & Sandwiches

PIEROGI SANDWICH
CAJUN HANGOVER BURGER
KASZANKA SANDWICH

Dishes are prepared with

APPLE
BUFFALO
PICKLE

Entrees

POLISH SCHNITZEL

$5.0
RED BORSCHT WITH PIEROGI CUP $4.0

Sandwiches

GRILLED SALMON SANDWICH

$11.0
$10.0

$5.0
$4.0

$7.0
$15.0

$9.0
$7.0

$10.0
$11.0
$10.0

$14.0
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KOTLETY MIELONE

HIGHLANDER'S POTATO
PANCAKE WITH GOULASH

GRILLED HOMEMADE KIELBASA

Salads

CAESAR SALAD

SUMMER CHICKEN SANDWICH
HARVEST SALAD

GREEK SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

Pierogi

CHEF'S SELECTION
DESSERT PIEROGI

SUCCULENT SAUERKRAUT
MUSHROOM

$16.0
$14.0

$15.0

$6.0
$10.0
$8.0
$9.0
$5.0

$11.0
$6.0

$10.0

SAVORY MEAT $10.0
HEARTY POTATO AND CHEESE $10.0

()
fippetizers
STEAK TARTARE $12.0

POLISH STYLE POTATO PANCAKES $7.0
POLISH FEAST SAMPLER

PLATTER $18.0
BIGOS WITH POLISH SAUSAGE $8.0
ZUREK BOWL $8.0
ZUREK BREAD BOWL $12.0
RED BORSCHT WITH PIEROGI $7.0
BOWL ’

RED BORSCHT WITH PIEROGI $11.0
BREAD BOWL ’

GRILLED SHRIMP SCAMPI COCTAIL $9.0
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Opening Hours:

Monday 16:00 - 02:00
Tuesday 16:00 - 02:00
Wednesday 16:00 - 02:00
Thursday 16:00 - 02:00
Friday 16:00 - 02:00
Saturday 16:00 - 02:00
Sunday 16:00 - 02:00
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