



https://menulist.menu 1501 Lawrence St Denver, CO 80202, United States (+1)3035345082 - http://www.polishedtavern.com



The **menu of Polished Tavern** from Denver includes **50** meals. On average, *meals or drinks on <u>the card</u>* cost about \$10.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. For those who want to a beer after work and sit with friends or alone, Polished Tavern from <u>Denver</u> is a good bar, the restaurant provides however also <u>menus typical for Europe</u>.



Pasta		Soups	
PUTTANESCA PASTA	\$13.0	ZUREK CUP	\$5.0
4.		RED BORSCHT WITH PIEROGI CUI	P \$4.0
10 most popular			
GOLABKI	\$16.0	Sandwiches	
		GRILLED SALMON SANDWICH	\$11.0
Burgers		KIELBASA SANDWICH	\$10.0
CLASSIC BURGER	\$10.0		
Q! 1. 1!-1		Dessert	
Side dishes		SZARLOTKA	\$5.0
ONION RINGS	\$6.0	POPPY SEED CAKE	\$4.0
Fish		Starters	
GRILLED SALMON	\$18.0	TAVERN NACHOS	\$7.0
		SAMPLER PLATTER	\$15.0
Main			
TAVERN BEEF SLIDERS	\$7.0	Popular Items	
		SPICY AVOCADO SALAD	\$9.0
Hot Pies		DEEP FRIED PIEROGI	\$7.0
FETA SPINACH	\$11.0		
		Burgers & Sandwiches	
Sweets & Desserts		PIEROGI SANDWICH	\$10.0
APPLE PIE		CAJUN HANGOVER BURGER	\$11.0
0.44		KASZANKA SANDWICH	\$10.0
Grilled Chicken			
SPICY GARLIC LIME CHICKEN	\$14.0	Dishes are prepared with	l
Tiki Specials		APPLE	
Tiki Specials		BUFFALO	
CAJUN MAC CHEESE	\$13.0	PICKLE	
Drinks		Entrees	
DRINKS		POLISH SCHNITZEL	\$14.0

C. C	

KOTLETY MIELONE	\$16.0	SAVORY MEAT	\$10.0
HIGHLANDER`S POTATO PANCAKE WITH GOULASH	\$14.0	HEARTY POTATO AND CHEESE	\$10.0
GRILLED HOMEMADE KIELBASA	\$15.0	Appetizers	
Salads		STEAK TARTARE	\$12.0
		POLISH STYLE POTATO PANCAKES \$7.0	
CAESAR SALAD	\$6.0	POLISH FEAST SAMPLER	
SUMMER CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.0	PLATTER	\$18.0
HARVEST SALAD	\$8.0	BIGOS WITH POLISH SAUSAGE	\$8.0
GREEK SALAD	\$9.0	ZUREK BOWL	\$8.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$5.0	ZUREK BREAD BOWL	\$12.0
Pierogi		RED BORSCHT WITH PIEROGI BOWL	\$7.0
CHEF'S SELECTION	\$11.0	RED BORSCHT WITH PIEROGI	\$11.0
	,	BREAD BOWL	Ψ11.0
DESSERT PIEROGI	\$6.0	GRILLED SHRIMP SCAMPI COCTAIL	L \$9.0
SUCCULENT SAUERKRAUT MUSHROOM	\$10.0		



Polished Tavern

1501 Lawrence St Denver, CO 80202, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 16:00 - 02:00 Tuesday 16:00 - 02:00 Wednesday 16:00 - 02:00 Thursday 16:00 - 02:00 Friday 16:00 - 02:00

Saturday 16:00 - 02:00 Sunday 16:00 - 02:00